B129G
For high efficiency
micro deep hole drilling!
Solid Carbide Drill with Through Coolant Holes
WSTAR DRILL SERIES
MINI-MWS
y Increased stability deep hole drilling is realised
after using MWS-SB drills for pilot holes.

( k
W
)
Cutting time (sec)
Cutting speed: 60m/min   Feed: 0.08mm/rev
Stable drilling is possible with no increase in cutting forces
<Drilling time per hole>
Small broken chips
77 sec/hole
<Cutting conditions>
Workpiece
Drill
Hole depth
Cutting speed
: JIS SCM440
: MWS0255X30DB (&2.55mm)
: 75mm
: 60m/min
<Cutting conditions for MWS-DB>
Workpiece
Drill
Hole depth
Cutting speed
: JIS SCM440
: MWS0205X30DB (&2.05mm)
: 62mm
: 50m/min
Feed
Coolant

: 13mm
: 40m/min
Feed
Coolant
Emission pressure
Machine
: 0.06mm/rev
: W.S.O.
: 3MPa (Internal coolant)
: Machining centre
<Cutting conditions for pilot drilling>
Drill
Hole depth
Cutting speed
Feed
: MWS0205SB (&2.05mm)
: 3mm
: 60m/min
: 0.08mm/rev
<Cutting conditions for pilot drilling>
Drill
Hole depth
Cutting speed
Feed
: MWS0255SB (&2.55mm)
: 3mm
: 60m/min
: 0.08mm/rev
Feed

continue
drilling
Solid Carbide Drill with Through Coolant Holes
MWS-SB
type
<Cutting conditions for MWS-LB>
Workpiece
Drill
Hole depth
Cutting speed
Feed
Coolant
Emission pressure
Machine
: JIS SUS304
: MWS0063LB (&0.63mm)
: 6mm (Blind hole)
: 20m/min
: 0.01mm/rev
: W.S.O.
: 5MPa (Internal coolant)
: Machining centre
<Cutting conditions for pilot drilling>
Drill
Hole depth
Cutting speed
Feed
: MWS0063SB (&0.63mm)
: 0.8mm
: 20m/min
: 0.08mm/rev
Smoother flute surface for